
CHARACTERISTICS:

Adhesive stationery tape from TM Mustang is made of a thin durable polypropylene film made by using BOPP technology, 
which provides maximum strength at optimal thickness, with an applied acrylic layer. It has a perfectly transparent glossy 
base, so that the tape is invisible on surfaces that are glued. The tape provides a secure, long-term bond and strong adhesion 
to paper, plastic, film, glass and other substrates.

APPLICATION:

ADVANTAGES:

• packing of envelopes, packages, small boxes; 
• gluing sheets of paper; 
• packing of gifts and souvenirs;
• gluing of torn documents, photographs;
• decorative design of bouquets; 
• minor repair of books;
• posting ads; 
• protection of inscriptions or announcements from abrasion and fading; 
• attachment of information letters; 
• protection of documents from damage.

• reliable adhesion to most surfaces; 
• high tensile strength; 
• absolute transparency, which ensures the invisibility of the attachment contour; 
• moisture resistance; 
• does not turn yellow or darken, retains quality parameters for a long time; 
• ease of use.

ADHESIVE TAPE

Base
material

Adhesive
layer

Vendor
code Size Quantity

pcs/box Color Thickness Barcode

BOPP film Acrylic

ATS1220
ATS1230
ATS1820
ATS1830
ATS2420
ATS2430

12mm*20
12mm*30
18mm*20
18mm*30
24mm*20
24mm*30

720 pcs.
720 pcs.
480 pcs.
480 pcs.
360 pcs.
360 pcs.

Transparent 40µm

4824012003721
4824012003738
4824012003745
4824012003752
4824012003769
4824012003776

Heat resistance

from -15 to +45°C


