

# **ADHESIVE TAPE**

## **STATIONERY**



Adhesive stationery tape from TM Mustang is made of a thin durable polypropylene film made by using BOPP technology, which provides maximum strength at optimal thickness, with an applied acrylic layer. It has a perfectly transparent glossy base, so that the tape is invisible on surfaces that are glued. The tape provides a secure, long-term bond and strong adhesion to paper, plastic, film, glass and other substrates.

#### **CHARACTERISTICS:**

Base material	Adhesive layer	Vendor code	Size	Quantity pcs/box	Color	Thickness	Heat resistance	Barcode
=	=	0	<del>(</del> →			<u>→</u>	O-MA-)	[!!!!!!]
BOPP film	Acrylic	ATS1220	12mm*20	720 pcs.	Transparent	40µm	from -15 to +45°C	4824012003721
		ATS1230	12mm*30	720 pcs.				4824012003738
		ATS1820	18mm*20	480 pcs.				4824012003745
		ATS1830	18mm*30	480 pcs.				4824012003752
		ATS2420	24mm*20	360 pcs.				4824012003769
		ATS2430	24mm*30	360 pcs.				4824012003776

#### **ADVANTAGES:**

- reliable adhesion to most surfaces;
- high tensile strength;
- absolute transparency, which ensures the invisibility of the attachment contour;
- moisture resistance;
- does not turn yellow or darken, retains quality parameters for a long time;
- ease of use.

### **APPLICATION:**

- packing of envelopes, packages, small boxes;
- gluing sheets of paper;
  packing of gifts and souvenirs;
- gluing of torn documents, photographs;
- decorative design of bouquets;
- minor repair of books;
- posting ads;
- protection of inscriptions or announcements from abrasion and fading;
- attachment of information letters;
- protection of documents from damage.

